
Lincoln High School

EVENT SCHEDULE

2013-2014

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL VARSITY

Date Day Time H/AEvent/Opponent Location

08/27/13 Tuesday 7:00 PM HOMENormal Community Roy S. Anderson Gym

08/29/13 Thursday 7:00 PM AWAYChampaign Centennial Centennial

09/03/13 Tuesday 7:00 PM AWAYSpringfield Springfield

09/05/13 Thursday 7:00 PM AWAYMorton Morton

09/10/13 Tuesday 7:00 PM AWAYTaylorville Taylorville

09/12/13 Thursday 7:00 PM AWAYSt. Teresa St. Teresa

09/13/13 Friday 5:00 PM HOMEHampton Inn Tournament Roy S. Anderson Gym

09/14/13 Saturday 10:00 AM HOMEHampton Inn Tournament Roy S. Anderson Gym

09/17/13 Tuesday 7:00 PM HOMESpringfield Lanphier Roy S. Anderson Gym

09/20/13 Friday TBA AWAYMt. Pulaski Tournament Mt. Pulaski

09/21/13 Saturday TBA AWAYMt. Pulaski Tournament Mt. Pulaski

09/24/13 Tuesday 7:00 PM AWAYSacred Heart-Griffin SHG

10/01/13 Tuesday 7:00 PM HOMEChatham Glenwood Roy S. Anderson Gym

10/03/13 Thursday 7:00 PM AWAYPeoria Richwoods Richwoods

10/08/13 Tuesday 7:00 PM HOMEJacksonville Roy S. Anderson Gym

10/10/13 Thursday 7:00 PM HOMENormal West Roy S. Anderson Gym

10/15/13 Tuesday 7:00 PM AWAYRochester Rochester

10/19/13 Saturday TBA AWAYBradley-Bourbonnais Tournament Bradley-Bourbonnais

10/22/13 Tuesday 7:00 PM HOMESpringfield Southeast Roy S. Anderson Gym

10/24/13 Thursday 7:00 PM HOMEBloomington Roy S. Anderson Gym

10/25/13 Friday 3:00 PM AWAYQuincy Notre Dame Tournament Quincy

10/26/13 Saturday 8:30 AM AWAYQuincy Notre Dame Tournament Quincy

10/28/13 Monday TBA AWAYRegional TBA

10/29/13 Tuesday TBA AWAYRegional TBA

10/30/13 Wednesday TBA AWAYRegional TBA

10/31/13 Thursday TBA AWAYRegional TBA

11/05/13 Tuesday TBA AWAYSectional TBA

11/07/13 Thursday TBA AWAYSectional TBA

11/11/13 Monday TBA AWAYSuper Sectional TBA

11/15/13 Friday TBA AWAYState Finals ISU

11/16/13 Saturday TBA AWAYState Finals ISU
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